DLC
Drain line heater cable
ITE - Sint-Niklaas - Belgium - Fax : +32 3 766 10 67 - sales@ite-tools.com M
A
-D
LC
-E
/A
Features
• Totally waterproof
• Double insulated
• Extremely flexible
• Heating element : Nickel Chromium or Copper-Nickel alloy wire
• Insulation : Silicone rubber
• Shape : Round 5,5 mm
• End of cable : waterproof silicone moulding
• Cold tail : 1 m
• Output : 40 W/m
• Tolerance : +/- 10 %
• Max. surface temperature : + 200°C
• Min. surface temperature : - 40°C
• Voltage : 230 V
Model Length in m
DLC-040 40 W/M 1.0
DLC-052 52 W/M 1.3
DLC-060 60 W/M 1.5
DLC-080 80 W/M 2.0
DLC-120 120 W/M 3.0
DLC-160 160 W/M 4.0
DLC-200 200 W/M 5.0
DLC-240 240 W/M 6.0
DLC-320 320 W/M 8.0
DLC-360 360 W/M 9.0
DLC-400 400 W/M 10.0
Caution
These cables cannot be cut to reduce cold end length. These cables have been tested to meet the
highest standards.
Cold end
Marking indicating
beginning of heating
part
Silicone moulding
∅ 8 mm
Length : 30 mm
Heating part
∅ 5,5 mm